
$1,599,000 - (unit #61-3) 92-1192 Olani Street, Kapolei
MLS® #202517144 

$1,599,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,715 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KO OLINA, Kapolei, HI

Retreat to luxury in Ko Olinaâ€™s sought-after
Coconut Plantation, where resort living,
privacy, and island elegance blend
seamlessly. This fully furnished 3BR/3BA +
den end-unit Coconut Palm model is
surrounded by tropical landscaping and
showcases over $225,000 in recent upgrades
and improvements.

High-end finishes include ebony vinyl plank
flooring, designer lighting, custom window
treatments, accent walls, central A/C, and a
chefâ€™s kitchen with premium stainless steel
appliances. The thoughtful layout offers a
first-floor bedroom and full bathroom plus two
upstairs bedrooms, two bathrooms, and a
versatile den.

Multiple lanaisâ€”including two spacious
wraparounds and a private lanai off the
first-floor bedroomâ€”create seamless
indoor-outdoor living. Positioned on a quiet
cul-de-sac with a full 2-car garage and
generous driveway.

Coconut Plantation is a gated, secure
community with amenities that include two
pools, three spas, BBQ areas, scenic walking
paths, and more. 30-day rentals
allowedâ€”ideal as a primary residence,
vacation retreat, or income property located
just minutes from Ko Olinaâ€™s lagoons,
beaches, dining, golf, marina, and shops.



Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 202517144

Price $1,599,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,715

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2004

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Multi-Level

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address (unit #61-3) 92-1192 Olani Street

Area Ewaplain

Subdivision KO OLINA

City Kapolei

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96707

Condo Name Coconut Plantation

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Covered, Garage, Two Spaces

View Mountain(s), Other, Sunset

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two, Multi/Split

Exterior

Exterior Other, Steel Frame, Double Wall, Wood Frame



Additional Information

Days on Market 56

HOA Fees 142

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,389

Listing Details

Listing Office Compass

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 1:34pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


